11-45C-045-DL-BD-16
Part Number 11-45C-045-DL-BD-16
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description 0.11 X 0.44 X 045 BD 16--11-45C-
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 11-45C-045-DL-BD-16.pdf
11-45C-045-DL-BD-16 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 11-45C-045-DL-BD-16
Manufacturer Part Number 11-45C-045-DL-BD-16 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc. Description 0.11 X 0.44 X 045 BD 16--11-45C-
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.450" (11.43mm) Type Fingerstock
Shape - Series -
Plating - Thickness - Plating Unplated
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 121°C Material Beryllium Copper
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length 16.000" (406.40mm)
Height 0.110" (2.79mm) Attachment Method Adhesive
11-45C-045-DL-BD-16 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 11-45C-045-DL-BD-16 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 11-45C-045-DL-
BD-16 Leader Tech Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 11-45C-045-DL-BD-16 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 11-45C-045-DL-BD-16
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
11-45C-070-DL-SN-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 070 SN 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-45C-070-SN-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 070 SN 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-392-C SCRN STEEL HOLE PLG NICK PLTD 1" GC Electronics 287 pcs
11-433.836 ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON MOM LL 1N EAO 10 pcs
11-45C-065-DL-BD-16 0.11 X 0.45 X 060 BD 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-45C-045-SN-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 045 SN 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-431.836 ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON MOM LL 2N EAO 500 pcs
11-45C-065-ZINCY-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 045 ZINCY 16--11-4 Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-45C-070-BD-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 070 BD 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-414 SKT 3/8DR 8PT 7/16 Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
11-45C-045-BD-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 045 BD 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-45C-050-DL-BD-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 050 BD 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-418 SKT 3/8DR 8PT 9/16 Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
11-38 CONN RING CIRC 18-22AWG #3/8 3M 500 pcs
11-420 SKT 3/8DR 8PT 5/8 Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
11-412 SKT 3/8DR 8PT 3/8 Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
11-38-W CONN RING CIRC 18-22AWG #3/8 3M 500 pcs
11-45C-050-SN-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 050 SN 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-45C-070-DL-BD-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 070 BD 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
11-45C-050-BD-16 0.11 X 0.44 X 050 BD 16--11-45C- Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
11-45C-045-DL-BD-16 Details PDF